930003750
930003756
930003782
930003745
930003767
930003770
930003781
930003731
930003766
930003749
930003780
930003760
930003738
930003730
930003778
930003769
930003734
930003783
930003785
930003747
930003740
930003754
930003759
930003765
930003774
930003755
930003776
930003771
930003737
930003757
930003775
930003764
930003784
930003741
930003736
930003744
930003762
930003763
930003753
930003777
930003732
930003733

3 PHASE ELECTRIC

ALICE AKIYAMA PHOTOGRAPHY
AMC WIRE & CABLE

BARNEY ELECTRIC

BIANCA BALTI INC

BRENDA L MANRIQUEZ
CARBYNE CONSTRUCTION
COASTAL ESTATES & DEVELOPMENT INC
DE LA ROSA CONSTRUCTION
EMPIRE MEDIA PRODUCTIONS
ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES LLC
ERIN SADLER

FERMOL INC

FORTALEZA GROUP INC

FULL VIEW DOOR

GORGEOUSLY GOLDEN MOBILE AIRBRUSH TAN

GREEN SOLAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS
HERNANDEZ ENTERPRISES ROOFING INC
HESTON QUAN

INTEGRITY REPIPE

JH ROOFING

JOHNNY LEE HAIRSTYLES

JONES CUSTOM SERVICES
JUANITA'S CATERING SERVICES
JUSTICE BUILDERS

LAC ROOFING INC

LULAROE LIZETT AMARILLAS
MENA ROOFING

MOMENTUM SOLAR

OC CUSTOM VINYL

OFRS INC

PACIFIC SUN TECHNOLOGIES
PIXIE DUST NAIL BAR

PLACENTIA DENTAL CARE

PURE SCIENCE INC

RALOS COMFORT INC

REYES COCA COLABOTTLING LLC
REYES COCA-COLA BOTTLING LLC
RODZ CANDY COMPANY

RON DELL RESTORATION

ROOF RX

SECURITY SIGNAL DEVICES INC

11/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2018

12/31/2018
11/30/2018
6/30/2018

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018

6272 SUSANA ST

1943 HOCK AVE

1940 PETRA LN UNIT D

26768 DAY BREAK DR

1620 N PLACENTIA AVE

413 VIA DE LEON

10693 48TH ST

10627 EL CAMPO AVE

3684 PERCY ST

5062 WOODCREST DR

1220 OLD ALPHARETTA RD SUITE 380
1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
8544 HAMILTON AVE

5454 BAJA DR

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
742 SAN JUAN LN

10606 CAMINO RUIZ SUITE 8-190
11803 CHERRYLEE DR

424 E ROCKAWAY DR

927 CALLE NEGOCIO

190 B COSTA MESA ST

1235 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
319 S BELMONT LN

212 S KRAEMER BLVD #2703
9414 BURTIS ST

15441 CACTUS ST

119 WILSON AVE

11400 LEMONCREST AVE
3101 ENTERPRISE ST

306 JOSIE CIR UNIT A

1875 FREEMAN AVE

26413 JEFFERSON AVE STE H
620 N ROSE DR STE 127

302 E PALM DR UNIT B

717 MONROE WAY

9731 VARIEL AVE

700 W GROVE AVE

700 W GROVE AVE

250 S ROSE DR SPC 72

12733 WESTERN AVE

140 E COMMONWEALTH AVE STE#203
1740 N LEMON ST

CHINO, CA 91710-4564
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2215
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6750
CORONA, CA 92883-6248
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2400
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3227
JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-5310
LOS ANGELES, CA 90023-1719
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-3924
ALPHARETTA, GA 30005-3968
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92646-7007
SAN DIEGO, CA 92115
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6223
SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-3263

EL MONTE, CA 91732-1405
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3240
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6222
COSTA MESA, CA 92627
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111
SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-3602
HESPERIA, CA 92345-3901
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4940
LAKE VIEW TERRACE, CA 91342-6941
BREA, CA 92821-6237
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5412
SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-1209
MURRIETA, CA 92562-6979
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3233
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-4315
ORANGE, CA 92865-3214
ORANGE, CA 92865-3214
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-4016
FULLERTON, CA 92832-1905
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1047

(714) 873-7393
(657) 216-0074
(714) 528-3002
(949) 355-4678
(714) 646-9538
(714) 528-8158
(626) 814-7478
(714) 936-2792
(213) 305-5535
(714) 930-5527
(678) 455-7266
(714) 488-5396

(619) 669-5621
(714) 632-1005
(714) 988-3835
(858) 751-7420
(626) 350-8285

877) 473-7473
714) 402-6481
714) 345-8697
714) 552-1339
714) 944-5439
866) 504-8989
760) 713-2541
714) 623-4911

A~ N S N~~~ o~

(732) 902-6224
(714) 308-8529
(562) 343-7100
(951) 308-1800
(714) 805-7150

(310) 494-1581
(818) 534-2030
(813) 569-3140
(813) 569-3140
(714) 783-8406
(714) 898-3655
(800) 676-8888
(714) 449-9900



930003743
930003758
930003772
930003779
930003761
930003751
930003773
930003742
930003739
930003748

SHANCOR

SIMPLY SOLARLLC

SOCAL CICHLIDS
SOLARGAIN

THE OC BEAUTY ROOM
THEOPACIFIC CORPORATION
TNK NAILS & SPA

UCEDA PAVING

UNIQUE CATHOLIC GIFTS
VANTAGE ELECTRIC INC

11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018

768 CALLE ARAGON UNIT C

1715 W 130TH ST UNIT D

524 FIRESTONE LN

811 S SANTA RITA AVE

620 N ROSE DR SUITE#108

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #5

1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

12003 INEZ ST

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE A
18191 BUENA VISTA AVE

LAGUNA WOODS, CA 92637-3556

GARDENA, CA 90249-2028
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5240
TUCSON, AZ 85719-6748
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
WHITTIER, CA 90605-3939
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507

YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4010

(714) 448-7155
(844) 786-3279
(714) 363-8727
(520) 822-8377
(760) 877-9702
(657) 444-9200
(714) 993-9260
(562) 453-0522
(949) 812-1799
(714) 983-7457

562
949



