

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930003750	3 PHASE ELECTRIC	11/30/2018	6272 SUSANA ST	CHINO, CA 91710-4564	(714) 873-7393
930003756	ALICE AKIYAMA PHOTOGRAPHY	12/31/2018	1943 HOCK AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2215	(657) 216-0074
930003782	AMC WIRE & CABLE	12/31/2018	1940 PETRA LN UNIT D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6750	(714) 528-3002
930003745	BARNEY ELECTRIC	11/30/2018	26768 DAY BREAK DR	CORONA, CA 92883-6248	(949) 355-4678
930003767	BIANCA BALTI INC	12/31/2018	1620 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2400	(714) 646-9538
930003770	BRENDA L MANRIQUEZ	12/31/2018	413 VIA DE LEON	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3227	(714) 528-8158
930003781	CARBYNE CONSTRUCTION	11/30/2018	10693 48TH ST	JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752	(626) 814-7478
930003731	COASTAL ESTATES & DEVELOPMENT INC	11/30/2018	10627 EL CAMPO AVE	FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-5310	(714) 936-2792
930003766	DE LA ROSA CONSTRUCTION	11/30/2018	3684 PERCY ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90023-1719	(213) 305-5535
930003749	EMPIRE MEDIA PRODUCTIONS	12/31/2018	5062 WOODCREST DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-3924	(714) 930-5527
930003780	ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES LLC	12/31/2018	1220 OLD ALPHARETTA RD SUITE 380	ALPHARETTA, GA 30005-3968	(678) 455-7266
930003760	ERIN SADLER	12/31/2018	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	(714) 488-5396
930003738	FERMOL INC	11/30/2018	8544 HAMILTON AVE	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92646-7007	
930003730	FORTALEZA GROUP INC	11/30/2018	5454 BAJA DR	SAN DIEGO, CA 92115	(619) 669-5621
930003778	FULL VIEW DOOR	12/31/2018	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	(714) 632-1005
930003769	GORGEOSLY GOLDEN MOBILE AIRBRUSH TAN	12/31/2018	742 SAN JUAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6223	(714) 988-3835
930003734	GREEN SOLAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS	11/30/2018	10606 CAMINO RUIZ SUITE 8-190	SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-3263	(858) 751-7420
930003783	HERNANDEZ ENTERPRISES ROOFING INC	11/30/2018	11803 CHERRYLEE DR	EL MONTE, CA 91732-1405	(626) 350-8285
930003785	HESTON QUAN	12/31/2018	424 E ROCKAWAY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3240	
930003747	INTEGRITY REPIPE	11/30/2018	927 CALLE NEGOCIO	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6222	(877) 473-7473
930003740	JH ROOFING	11/30/2018	190 B COSTA MESA ST	COSTA MESA, CA 92627	(714) 402-6481
930003754	JOHNNY LEE HAIRSTYLES	12/31/2018	1235 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	(714) 345-8697
930003759	JONES CUSTOM SERVICES	11/30/2018	319 S BELMONT LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7401	(714) 552-1339
930003765	JUANITA'S CATERING SERVICES	12/31/2018	212 S KRAEMER BLVD #2703	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111	(714) 944-5439
930003774	JUSTICE BUILDERS	11/30/2018	9414 BURTIS ST	SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-3602	(866) 504-8989
930003755	LAC ROOFING INC	11/30/2018	15441 CACTUS ST	HESPERIA, CA 92345-3901	(760) 713-2541
930003776	LULAROE LIZETT AMARILLAS	12/31/2018	119 WILSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4940	(714) 623-4911
930003771	MENA ROOFING	11/30/2018	11400 LEMONCREST AVE	LAKE VIEW TERRACE, CA 91342-6941	
930003737	MOMENTUM SOLAR	11/30/2018	3101 ENTERPRISE ST	BREA, CA 92821-6237	(732) 902-6224
930003757	OC CUSTOM VINYL	12/31/2018	306 JOSIE CIR UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5412	(714) 308-8529
930003775	OFRS INC	11/30/2018	1875 FREEMAN AVE	SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-1209	(562) 343-7100
930003764	PACIFIC SUN TECHNOLOGIES	11/30/2018	26413 JEFFERSON AVE STE H	MURRIETA, CA 92562-6979	(951) 308-1800
930003784	PIXIE DUST NAIL BAR	12/31/2018	620 N ROSE DR STE 127	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 805-7150
930003741	PLACENTIA DENTAL CARE	6/30/2018	302 E PALM DR UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3233	
930003736	PURE SCIENCE INC	12/31/2018	717 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	(310) 494-1581
930003744	RALOS COMFORT INC	11/30/2018	9731 VARIEL AVE	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-4315	(818) 534-2030
930003762	REYES COCA COLA BOTTLING LLC	6/30/2018	700 W GROVE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-3214	(813) 569-3140
930003763	REYES COCA-COLA BOTTLING LLC	12/31/2018	700 W GROVE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-3214	(813) 569-3140
930003753	RODZ CANDY COMPANY	12/31/2018	250 S ROSE DR SPC 72	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328	(714) 783-8406
930003777	RON DELL RESTORATION	11/30/2018	12733 WESTERN AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-4016	(714) 898-3655
930003732	ROOF RX	11/30/2018	140 E COMMONWEALTH AVE STE#203	FULLERTON, CA 92832-1905	(800) 676-8888
930003733	SECURITY SIGNAL DEVICES INC	11/30/2018	1740 N LEMON ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1047	(714) 449-9900

930003743	SHANCOR	11/30/2018	768 CALLE ARAGON UNIT C	LAGUNA WOODS, CA 92637-3556	(714) 448-7155
930003758	SIMPLY SOLAR LLC	11/30/2018	1715 W 130TH ST UNIT D	GARDENA, CA 90249-2028	(844) 786-3279
930003772	SOCAL CICHLIDS	12/31/2018	524 FIRESTONE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5240	(714) 363-8727
930003779	SOLARGAIN	11/30/2018	811 S SANTA RITA AVE	TUCSON, AZ 85719-6748	(520) 822-8377
930003761	THE OC BEAUTY ROOM	12/31/2018	620 N ROSE DR SUITE#108	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(760) 877-9702
930003751	THEOPACIFIC CORPORATION	12/31/2018	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #5	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	(657) 444-9200
930003773	TNK NAILS & SPA	12/31/2018	1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	(714) 993-9260
930003742	UCEDA PAVING	11/30/2018	12003 INEZ ST	WHITTIER, CA 90605-3939	(562) 453-0522
930003739	UNIQUE CATHOLIC GIFTS	12/31/2018	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507	(949) 812-1799
930003748	VANTAGE ELECTRIC INC	11/30/2018	18191 BUENA VISTA AVE	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4010	(714) 983-7457